AC Variable Speed Drive
IP20
0.37kW – 37kW  / 0.5HP – 50HP
110 – 480V Single and 3 Phase Input
EMC  L1  L2  L3
G
eneral Inform
ation and R
atings
2
SUMITOMO INVERTER , NOW IS INVERTEK
This chapter contains information about the Optidrive E3 including how to identify the drive
 OPTIDRIVE  Drive INVERTER ORDER CODE :
Each drive can be identified by its model number, as shown in the table below. The model number is on the shipping label and
the drive nameplate. The model number includes the drive and any options.
ODE - 3 - 1 2 0021 - 1 F 1 2
Product Family IP Rating 2 = IP20
Generation Dynamic Brake
Transistor
1 = Not Fitted
4 = Internal Transistor
Frame Size Filter Type 0 = No Filter
F = Internal EMC Filter
Input Voltage 1 = 110 – 115 No. Of Input Phases
2 = 200 – 240
4 = 380 – 480
Output Current x 10
2.2. Drive Model Numbers
110 – 115V ± 10% - 1 Phase Input – 3 Phase 230V Output (Voltage Doubler)
Model Number
kW HP Output Current
(A) Frame Size
With Filter Without Filter
N/A ODE-3-110023-1012 0.5 2.3 1
N/A ODE-3-110043-1012 1 4.3 1
N/A ODE-3-210058-1042 1.5 5.8 2
200 – 240V ± 10% - 1 Phase Input – 3 Phase Output
Model Number
kW HP Output Current
(A) Frame Size
With Filter Without Filter
ODE-3-120023-1F12 ODE-3-120023-1012 0.37 0.5 2.3 1
ODE-3-120043-1F12 ODE-3-120043-1012 0.75 1 4.3 1
ODE-3-120070-1F12 ODE-3-120070-1012 1.5 2 7 1
ODE-3-220070-1F42 ODE-3-220070-1042 1.5 2 7 2
ODE-3-220105-1F42 ODE-3-220105-1042 2.2 3 10.5 2
N/A ODE-3-320153-1042 4.0 5 15.3 3
200 – 240V ± 10% - 3 Phase Input – 3 Phase Output
Model Number
kW HP Output Current
(A) Frame Size
With Filter Without Filter
N/A ODE-3-120023-3012 0.37 0.5 2.3 1
N/A ODE-3-120043-3012 0.75 1 4.3 1
N/A ODE-3-120070-3012 1.5 2 7 1
ODE-3-220070-3F42 ODE-3-220070-3042 1.5 2 7 2
ODE-3-220105-3F42 ODE-3-220105-3042 2.2 3 10.5 2
ODE-3-320180-3F42 ODE-3-320180-3042 4.0 5 18 3
ODE-3-320240-3F42 ODE-3-320240-3042 5.5 7.5 24 3
ODE-3-420300-3F42 ODE-3-420300-3042 7.5 10 30 4
ODE-3-420460-3F42 ODE-3-420460-3042 11 15 46 4
ODE-3-520610-3F42 N/A 15 20 61 5
ODE-3-520720-3F42 N/A 18.5 25 72 5
kW.
kW.
kW.
kW.